
From: Zenk, Jessica
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: [response needed]: DSA Director"s Meeting/D4D @ Google HQ
Date: Tuesday, March 10, 2020 1:19:34 PM
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From: Hughey, Rosalynn 
Sent: Tuesday, March 10, 2020 1:18 PM
To: Reid, Tara <Tara.Reid@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci
<Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Phan, Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk,
Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Tom, Vivian
<Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Khattab, Zahi
<Zahi.Khattab@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: [response needed]: DSA Director's Meeting/D4D @ Google HQ
 
I will attend.
 

From: Reid, Tara 
Sent: Tuesday, March 10, 2020 1:12 PM
To: Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey,
Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford,
Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Phan, Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Tom, Vivian
<Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>;
Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Khattab, Zahi
<Zahi.Khattab@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: [response needed]: DSA Director's Meeting/D4D @ Google HQ
Importance: High
 
All—
 
Please confirm if you are planning on attending the meeting at Google tomorrow.
Google is working to provide a room that allows for appropriate social distancing.
There will also be an option to attend by GVC.
 
Please let us know by mid-afternoon
today, as we need adequate space and I have also
ordered lunch.  I can adjust if need be.

mailto:Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com
mailto:Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:john.tu@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:James.Han@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Zahi.Khattab@sanjoseca.gov

ATA TaraReid
SANJOSE  xecutive Assistant to Kim Walesh
Deputy Gity Manager | Director of Economic Development
ity of San Jose Offce of Economic Development
200 E_Santa Clara St. 17th Fioor | San Jose, CA 95113

tel (408) 535-8179| main (408) 535-8100] www.sanjoseca.gov
Follow us on Twitter: @sjeconomy






 
Thank you,
 
 

 

From: Walesh, Kim
Sent: Wednesday, June 5, 2019 3:25 PM
To: Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey,
Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford,
Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>;
abromberg@google.com <abromberg@google.com>; arena (arena@google.com)
<arena@google.com>; 'Javier
Gonzalez' <javiergonzalez@google.com>;
rdeck@google.com
<rdeck@google.com>; Joe Van Belleghem <joevanb@google.com>; Ricardo Benavidez
<benavidez@google.com>
Cc: Phan, Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>;
amandawolf@google.com
<amandawolf@google.com>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy
<timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John
<john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Tom, Vivian
<Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>;
Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Khattab, Zahi
<Zahi.Khattab@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: DSA Director's Meeting/D4D @ Google HQ
When: Wednesday, March 11, 2020 11:00 AM-4:00 PM.
Where: Google Building 1212, 1212 Bordeaux Dr. Sunnyvale, CA 94089
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